You

YouGov / UKForex Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1622 English, Welsh and Northen Irish Adults
Fieldwork: 30th March - 1st April 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab D";:’n UKIP| Con | Lab D"e“r’n Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-59| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | North | Midlands | East | London | South | Wales Nl‘r’e’f::('j"
Weighted Sample| 1622 | x X X X |489) 400 | 322 | 792 | 830 | 189 | 414 [ 557 | 462 | 901 669 423 283 165 219 393 87 51
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If Scotland did become an independent country, do
you think you would be financially better or worse
off, or would it make no difference?
| would be better off 8 12 5 10 16| 13 6 8 11 6 7 9 8 9 8 8 7 9 10 12 8 5 6
I would be worse off 16 12 23 14 13|12 19 15 18 14 22 18 15 13 16 17 13 14 12 23 18 20 14
It would make no real difference 56 63 56 50 55|60 53 57 | 57 56 53 54 60 55 58 54 55 60 53 48 58 60 69
Don't know 20 13 16 26 15| 15 22 21 14 25 18 19 18 23 18 21 25 18 24 18 16 15 12
If Scotland did become independent, would you
support or oppose it continuing to use the pound as
its currency?
Support 26 19 27 23 24|20 28 29 20 31 31 24 23 29 25 26 26 25 20 24 26 31 45
Oppose 53 68 55 55 63|66 53 50 65 42 49 46 57 56 54 52 53 54 53 55 54 50 35
Don't know 21 13 17 23 13| 14 19 22 15 27 21 30 20 15 20 22 21 21 26 21 20 19 20
Suppose an independent Scotland is not able to use
the pound as its currency. Do you think Scotland
does or does not have a Plan B for a currency?
Scotland does have a Plan B for a currency 18 15 23 10 14| 14 17 16 | 15 20 27 23 14 15 16 20 17 16 15 17 21 20 24
Scotland does not have a Plan B for a currency 52 64 53 54 61|64 49 52 | 60 44 46 49 54 55 54 49 54 53 49 50 51 52 49
Don't know 30 21 24 36 25|22 33 32 24 36 28 29 33 30 30 31 29 31 36 33 28 28 27
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Dem Dem Ireland
Weighted Sample| 1622 | x | x | x | x |489] 400 | 322 | 792 | 830 | 189 | 414 | 557 | 462 | 901 | 669 | 423 | 283 | 165| 219 | 393 | 87 51
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you have savings or investments with any of the
following Scottish banks, pension providers or
investment trusts? (Please tick all that apply)

N
]
N
o
=
©
=
o
=
~
©
=
~
=
ol
N
[y
=
™
=
o
N
w
=
™
=
N
=
[
=
w
=
o
N
o

Halifax

Natwest

Lloyds

Scottish Widows
Standard Life

RBS

Tesco Bank

Aegon UK

Bank of Scotland
Scottish Friendly
Aberdeen Asset Managers
Scottish Life

Ulster Bank

Alliance Trust

Scottish Mortgage
Scottish Investment Trust
Lothian

Baillie Gifford

SVM Asset Management
Coutts

Murray International
Don't know

None of the above
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | - |uKiP| con | Lab | ™ |Male |Female | 18.24 | 25-39 [40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | North | Midiands | East | London | South | ates | Northern
Dem Dem Ireland
Weighted Sample| 1622 | x | x X X |489 | 400 | 322 [ 792 | 830 | 189 [ 414 [ 557 | 462 | 901 669 | 423 283 165 [ 219 393 | 87 51
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In the previous question, you said that you have
savings and/or investments with one or more
Scottish banks, pension providers or investment
trusts. If Scotland would become independent and
did not keep the British pound... Would you be
more or less likely to move these savings and/or
investments out of Scotland to an England-based
provider, or would it make no difference?
[Asked to those who do have savings and/or
investments in Scotland; n=762]
More likely to move my savings/ investments to an
England-based provider 42 |53 37 45 49 (52 34 37 | 46 37 34 33 50 42 42 42 45 43 37 36 45 26 55
Less likely to move my savings/ investments to an
England-based provider 5 1 8 9 1 2 4 1 4 6 15 8 1 2 7 1 5 0 1 15 5 2 5
No difference 40 |34 45 39 37|33 47 45 | 40 40 40 43 34 43 36 46 39 48 42 37 33 54 27
Don'tknow 14 12 10 7 14|13 15 16 | 10 18 1 17 14 12 15 11 11 9 20 13 17 18 14

Many Britons keep their savings and investments in
Scottish-based institutions. How much of Britons'
savings and investments do you think is currently
kept in Scotland? (Please give your answer in the
box below to the nearest billion pounds)

£0-£10bn 8 10 7 6 8 | 10 6 7 8 8 10 13 7 3 7 9 6 11 9 10 7 2 12
£11-£100bn 11 14 11 9 13|11 13 14 | 15 8 22 12 9 9 13 10 15 9 5 12 11 10 59
£101-£74%n 4 7 3 4 2 7 2 2 5 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 2 1 8 5 3 8 12
£750bn + 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 18
Don't know 76 68 79 79 77|72 79 75 |71 81 65 72 78 82 76 7 7 79 78 73 78 7 0
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